AgroHof.m

Vaschieri Lorenzo MOD. C35-40 RIPRISTINA

Single-Axle Rear Manure Spreader

Parameters
Name
Capacity (m?3)
Length
Wheelbase
Width
Height

Wheels

Description

STANDARD EQUIPMENT:

Road type approval for 4 tons vehicles with mechanical brake
Hydraulic advance system of the chain conveyor

Conveyor with 2 chains

Fixed rudder

Hardox and inox floor chain

Inox lateral slide

Hydraulic levelling shovel

Unit

2.5 m3

4100 mm

750 cm

1450 mm

1500 mm

11.5/80-15.3 .

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/v167-11180
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